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2010 Australian MG Championships
AIS Arena
Australian Institute of Sport
Leverrier Crescent
Bruce, ACT

7/12/2010 - 7/17/2010

Team Results
Level 9O - All Age Divisions

Session 07

 

Rank Gym Team Score Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar

1 QLD 9O 225.200 37.900
3

35.850
1

38.450
1

41.150
3

37.750
1

34.100
2

2 VIC 9O 224.850 38.700
2

35.000
2

36.950
2

42.950
2

37.050
2

34.200
1

3 NSW 9O 214.700 39.850
1

31.450
3

31.900
3

43.000
1

35.650
3

32.850
3
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